
WM-60RT-01
TV wall mount  (rotate & tilt), 32”-60”, 35 kg

Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and maneuverable design-

Features

Premium double arm rotating/tilting TV wall mount-
Supports most 32” 60” LCD/LED TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 400 mm x 400 mm-
Wall distance 42 452 mm-
Allows up to 180 degrees rotation and 12 degrees tilting-
Practical cable guides on the arms-
Includes all necessary installation materials-

Specifications

Material: steel
Max. load: 35 kg (32”-60”)
VESA: max 400 x 400 mm
Wall distance: 42 452 mm
Tilt -2°/+10°
Tilt angles:

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

Wall mount
Mounting materials
Installation manual

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

4
0.027885
15.8
540x245x45 mm
550x260x195 mm
CN
8716309109963
8302500000
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