



TV wall mount (rotate & tilt), 32"-60", 35 kg

WM-60RT-01

- Position your screen perfectly
- Lightweight and maneuverable design



Features

- Premium double arm rotating/tilting TV wall mount
- Supports most 32" 60" LCD/LED TV's
- VESA compatible, max. 400 mm x 400 mm
- Wall distance 42 452 mm
- Allows up to 180 degrees rotation and 12 degrees tilting
- Practical cable guides on the arms
- Includes all necessary installation materials

Specifications

Material: steel
 Max. load: 35 kg (32"-60")
 VESA: max 400 x 400 mm
 Wall distance: 42 452 mm
 Tilt -2°/+10°
 Tilt angles:

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs	4
Crtn volume, CUM	0.027885
Crtn weight, kgs	15.8
Individual package size LxWxH:	540x245x45 mm
Carton size LxWxH:	550x260x195 mm
Country of origin	CN
Barcode	8716309109963
Customs code	8302500000

Certificates



Package contents

Wall mount
 Mounting materials
 Installation manual